
Wednesday, February 19 Board Meeting

Tuesday, February 25 Board Meet and Greet

March 31 End of Fiscal Year

Wednesday, April 30 Board Meeting - In Person

Wednesday, May 14 40 Westt Event

Wednesday, June 18 Board Meeting

Saturday, August 23 Dragon Boat

Wednesday, September 3 Board Meeting 

Thursday, September 11 Golf 

Saturday, October 25 Ball

Wednesday, November 19 Board Meeting - In Person

2025 DATES TO REMEMBER


